Organisatii Organisatit ApplicableDate  PayMultipl Remunera' Remunerat Ratio

Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper
Cambridge http://oper

01/02/2015 Median
01/02/2016 Median
01/02/2017 Median
01/02/2018 Median
01/02/2019 Median
02/02/2020 Median
02/02/2021 Median
01/03/2022 Median
31/03/2023 Median
31/03/2024 Median
31/03/2025 Median

117,859
122,503
123,728
124,965
127,464
130,013
133,588
135,592
137,517
147,609
150,557

27,123
27,123
27,394
28,203
27,358
29,636
29,577
32,234
35,411
37,366
37,938

Period
01:04.3 2015/16
01:04.5 2016/17
01:04.5 2017/18
01:04.4 2018/19
01:04.6 2019/20
01:04.4 2020/21
01:04.5 2021/22
01:04.2 2022/23
01:03.9 2023/24
01:03.5 2024/25
01:02.0 2024/25

Model OrganisationType

1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC
1- Highest DC



	Pay Mutiples up to 01.04.2025xl

