

Organisati	Organisati	Applicable	PayMultipl	Remunerat	Remunerat	Ratio	Period	Model	Organisatic
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	117,859	27,123	01:04.3	2015/16	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	122,503	27,123	01:04.5	2016/17	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	123,728	27,394	01:04.5	2017/18	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	124,965	28,203	01:04.4	2018/19	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	127,464	27,358	01:04.6	2019/20	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	130,013	29,636	01:04.4	2020/21	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	133,588	29,577	01:04.5	2021/22	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	135,592	32,234	01:04.2	2022/23	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	137,517	35,411	01:03.9	2023/24	1 - Highest DC	
Cambridge	http://oper	#####	Median	147,609	37,366	01:03.5	2024/25	1 - Highest DC	

nType